
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Rick Cheshier 224.00 78 7689 MANN 3,000.00$   GAME 1
Johnny Atkinson 211.33 Jones 170

Cindy Mann 205.42 Rucker 190

2 Phil Kepner 219.00 80 7830 GILL 2,100.00$   GAME 2
Lee Lorts 222.50 Rucker 200 69 rolloff winner
Christine Gill 211.00 Nelson 200 59 roll off

3 Rick Timmons 216.75 69 7610 RUCKER 1,800.00$   Game 3
Darin DeSelm 211.08 Rucker 186

Ashley Rucker 206.33 Mann 196

4 Brent Duroy 220.33 72 7613 NELSON 1,500.00$   GAME 4
Rick Mann 213.67 Mann 245

Cathy Nelson 200.42 Gill 205

5 Mark Williams 213.75 69 7964 JONES 1,200.00$    

Tony Lanning 230.08
Heather Jones 219.83

6 Mark Cozart 216.50 68 7518 GAUDETTE  

Bill Uthoff 212.67
Nicholette Gaudette 197.33

7 Hank Jordan 219.83 63 7524 WEIGLE
Darry Weigle 209.25
Susan Weigle 197.92

8 Jim Stephens 216.25 62 7522 STEPHENS
Scott Craddock 213.50
Michelle Stephens 197.08

9 Pete Thomas 220.50 61 7598 PADILLA
Greg Derrick 208.58
Brenda Padilla 204.08

10 Keith Hensley 217.92 60 7375 DELEON
Thomas Gwin 214.33
Cherie DeLeon 182.33

11 Mike McHugh 215.75 58 7744 CHARLES
Royce Rusher 217.75
Sandi Charles 211.83

12 Luis Gregorich 198.33 57 7340 ELLISON
Rick Irvine 212.00
Traci Ellison 201.33

13 Pete Seibel 204.83 55 7220 TAYLOR
Stoney Burke 214.33
Tina Taylor 182.50

14 Rick Minier 222.17 48 7531 VERBIL
Joe Lecroy 207.58
Katie Verbil 197.83

15 John Shuffler 193.25 44 7207 WASHINGTON
Jack Soria 215.42
Maya Washington 191.92

16 Robert Dunaway 207.08 42 7228 FISHER
Michael Heineman 204.00
Jackie Fisher 191.25

17 John Woessner 195.00 42 7000 BRUCE
Jodi Woessner 202.17
Amy Bruce 186.17
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BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Mark Cozart 247 237 179 176 209 193 223 247 256 236 203 192 2598 216.50
1 Bill Uthoff 247 182 147 207 213 172 201 227 225 300 207 224 2552 212.67
1 Nicholette Gaudette 214 234 165 200 192 157 205 196 192 204 259 150 2368 197.33
2 John Woessner 177 180 235 189 154 209 180 170 216 191 214 225 2340 195.00
2 Jodi Woessner 205 226 203 152 162 207 228 217 147 243 202 234 2426 202.17
2 Amy Bruce 144 179 203 258 138 147 232 148 224 224 178 159 2234 186.17
3 Rick Cheshier 191 259 241 235 191 199 226 257 227 236 245 181 2688 224.00
3 Johnny Atkinson 228 206 259 214 183 190 225 223 170 237 192 209 2536 211.33
3 Cindy Mann 197 173 190 191 204 185 206 249 215 202 217 236 2465 205.42
4 Pete Thomas 196 238 258 227 236 234 197 215 225 227 214 179 2646 220.50
4 Greg Derrick 215 226 227 212 246 179 230 201 158 213 225 171 2503 208.58
4 Brenda Padilla 196 175 194 205 238 192 245 225 184 178 215 202 2449 204.08
5 Phil Kepner 259 197 229 218 202 211 232 268 198 217 233 164 2628 219.00
5 Lee Lorts 208 207 247 204 205 234 258 232 206 228 226 215 2670 222.50
5 Christine Gill 237 224 193 157 211 194 207 233 183 262 213 218 2532 211.00
6 Mike McHugh 217 238 202 258 255 223 214 215 186 202 187 192 2589 215.75
6 Royce Rusher 277 198 186 246 191 192 227 234 215 224 225 198 2613 217.75
6 Sandi Charles 147 227 221 244 225 173 195 216 235 212 224 223 2542 211.83
7 Luis Gregorich 157 192 187 177 213 197 193 203 224 181 231 225 2380 198.33
7 Rick Irvine 168 213 214 199 183 179 258 216 216 199 245 254 2544 212.00
7 Traci Ellison 194 165 161 184 212 184 215 258 190 246 150 257 2416 201.33
8 Brent Duroy 192 267 221 226 214 197 225 202 195 220 252 233 2644 220.33
8 Rick Mann 201 203 202 215 203 245 197 218 203 205 245 227 2564 213.67
8 Cathy Nelson 226 201 172 135 210 211 218 237 216 212 168 199 2405 200.42
9 Mark Williams 194 228 206 224 165 180 264 227 212 246 205 214 2565 213.75
9 Tony Lanning 279 300 222 236 227 215 232 244 199 223 197 187 2761 230.08
9 Heather Jones 170 226 279 256 184 247 231 227 194 177 224 223 2638 219.83
10 Pete Seibel 216 236 191 165 175 178 229 226 239 206 203 194 2458 204.83
10 Stoney Burke 239 236 269 237 173 187 202 237 218 213 192 169 2572 214.33
10 Tina Taylor 211 168 184 156 203 177 169 190 183 190 200 159 2190 182.50
11 Hank Jordan 211 184 244 207 227 214 207 234 207 246 245 212 2638 219.83
11 Darry Weigle 205 205 239 233 217 170 236 194 206 191 215 200 2511 209.25
11 Susan Weigle 205 235 206 213 184 148 214 202 206 196 198 168 2375 197.92
12 John Shuffler 175 177 213 195 203 199 216 233 161 172 193 182 2319 193.25
12 Jack Soria 186 219 247 228 203 238 228 216 234 212 180 194 2585 215.42
12 Meya Washington 192 151 245 215 215 203 174 202 183 188 162 173 2303 191.92
13 Jim Stephens 207 171 213 218 247 248 235 215 203 193 202 243 2595 216.25
13 Scott Craddock 300 212 200 165 221 211 234 167 190 205 245 212 2562 213.50
13 Michelle Stephens 209 147 207 234 213 136 156 221 201 238 201 202 2365 197.08
14 Rick Timmons 246 202 176 267 200 235 234 234 191 202 232 182 2601 216.75
14 Darin DeSelm 213 279 265 195 192 158 181 203 216 205 182 244 2533 211.08
14 Ashley Rucker 203 217 205 182 205 193 205 227 197 215 225 202 2476 206.33
15 Rick Minier 212 225 246 210 231 236 225 227 195 192 226 241 2666 222.17
15 Joe Lecroy 207 206 244 203 216 200 255 162 208 191 184 215 2491 207.58
15 Katie Verbil 194 224 204 172 238 147 190 206 172 190 225 212 2374 197.83
16 Keith Hensley 246 247 192 242 192 219 233 186 199 235 220 204 2615 217.92
16 Thomas Gwin 234 221 181 188 245 258 204 197 195 210 205 234 2572 214.33
16 Cherie DeLeon 202 161 171 214 167 206 170 221 163 172 191 150 2188 182.33
17 Robert Dunaway 214 189 205 246 214 213 222 190 193 212 179 208 2485 207.08
17 Michael Heineman 268 189 181 193 195 234 189 170 183 238 193 215 2448 204.00
17 Jackie Fisher 170 257 158 171 180 225 196 190 215 212 138 183 2295 191.25
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